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Gellerdsen 2,350 km
2018-09-08 16:50 .

Renault Junior Cup
Race 2

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:41:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:24.091 16:47:21.114 9 1:24.682 +0.411 16:54:47.693
(12) Elliot Sjogren 5 1:29.489 +5.398 16:48:50.603 10 1:24.733 +0.462 16:56:12.426
1 16:43:07.156 6 1:25.742 +1.651 16:50:16.345 11 1:25.346 +1.075 16:57:37.772
2 1:24.797 +1.354 16:44:31.953 7 1:25.737 +1.646 16:51:42.082 12 1:24.271 16:59:02.043
3 1:23.933 +0.490 16:45:55.886 8 1:25.855 +1.764 16:53:07.937
4 1:23.745 +0.302 16:47:19.631 9 1:25.341 +1.250 16:54:33.278 (34) Gustav Jansson
5 1:23.882 +0.439 16:48:43.513 10 1:25.245 +1.154 16:55:58.523 1 16:43:36.046
6 1:24.014 +0.571 16:50:07.527 1" 1:25.766 +1.675 16:57:24.289 2 1:25.659 +0.001 16:45:01.705
7 1:23.747 +0.304 16:51:31.274 12 1:25.578 +1.487 16:58:49.867 3 1:26.364 +0.706 16:46:28.069
8 1:23.626 +0.183 16:52:54.900 4 1:26.369 +0.711 16:47:54.438
9 1:23.882 +0.439 16:54:18.782 (11) Alexander Coscun 5 1:25.674 +0.016 16:49:20.112
10 1:23.656 +0.213 16:55:42.438 1 16:43:07.938 6 1:25.827 +0.169 16:50:45.939
1 1:23.598 +0.155 16:57:06.036 2 1:25.284 +1.202 16:44:33.222 7 1:26.721 +1.063 16:52:12.660
12 1:23.443 16:58:29.479 3 1:24.260 +0.178 16:45:57.482 8 1:26.923 +1.265 16:53:39.583
4 1:24.082 16:47:21.564 9 1:25.658 16:55:05.241
(69) Kristoffer Norling 5 1:28.783 +4.701 16:48:50.347 10 1:25.938 +0.280 16:56:31.179
1 16:43:05.118 6 1:25.690 +1.608 16:50:16.037 11 1:26.799 +1.141 16:57:57.978
2 1:24.293 +0.657 16:44:29.411 7 1:26.338 +2.256 16:51:42.375 12 1:26.723 +1.065 16:59:24.701
3 1:24.153 +0.517 16:45:53.564 8 1:25.963 +1.881 16:53:08.338
4 1:23.642 +0.006 16:47:17.206 9 1:26.091 +2.009 16:54:34.429 (18) Emma Reimby
5 1:23.636 16:48:40.842 10 1:24.376 +0.294 16:55:58.805 1 16:43:15.745
6 1:23.889 +0.253 16:50:04.731 1" 1:25.619 +1.537 16:57:24.424 2 1:28.780 +1.158 16:44:44.525
7 1:24.244 +0.608 16:51:28.975 12 1:25.993 +1.911 16:58:50.417 3 1:28.923 +1.301 16:46:13.448
8 1:24.272 +0.636 16:52:53.247 4 1:28.476 +0.854 16:47:41.924
9 1:23.972 +0.336 16:54:17.219 (42) Alexander Hasselstrom 5 1:28.515 +0.893 16:49:10.439
10 1:24.037 +0.401 16:55:41.256 1 16:43:08.570 6 1:27.975 +0.353 16:50:38.414
1 1:23.884 +0.248 16:57:05.140 2 1:25.460 +0.094 16:44:34.030 7 1:27.706 +0.084 16:52:06.120
12 1:24.355 +0.719 16:58:29.495 3 1:25.433 +0.067 16:45:59.463 8 1:28.135 +0.513 16:53:34.255
4 1:26.567 +1.201 16:47:26.030 9 1:28.149 +0.527 16:55:02.404
(88) Filip Bernstrom 5 1:25.366 16:48:51.396 10 1:27.622 16:56:30.026
1 16:43:06.537 6 1:25.638 +0.272 16:50:17.034 11 1:27.757 +0.135 16:57:57.783
2 1:24.384 +1.177 16:44:30.921 7 1:25.845 +0.479 16:51:42.879 12 1:28.113 +0.491 16:59:25.896
3 1:23.840 +0.633 16:45:54.761 8 1:26.487 +1.121 16:53:09.366
4 1:23.899 +0.692 16:47:18.660 9 1:25.781 +0.415 16:54:35.147 (91) Wilmer Moberg
5 1:24.085 +0.878 16:48:42.745 10 1:25.449 +0.083 16:56:00.596 1 16:43:13.945
6 1:23.873 +0.666 16:50:06.618 11 1:25.500 +0.134 16:57:26.096 2 1:28.377  3:59:26.398 16:44:42.322
7 1:23.736 +0.529 16:51:30.354 12 1:26.144 +0.778 16:58:52.240 3 1:28.162  3:59:26.613 16:46:10.484
8 1:24.165 +0.958 16:52:54.519 4 1:18.709  3:59:36.066 16:47:29.193
9 1:25.268 +2.061 16:54:19.787 (14) Kalle Rikardsen 5 1:36.316  3:59:18.459 16:49:05.509
10 1:23.207 16:55:42.994 1 16:43:10.853 6 1:26.129  3:59:28.646 16:50:31.638
1" 1:24.568 +1.361 16:57:07.562 2 1:26.170 +0.725 16:44:37.023 7 1:25.905  3:59:28.870 16:51:57.543
12 1:24.692 +1.485 16:58:32.254 3 1:26.154 +0.709 16:46:03.177 8 1:25.922  3:59:28.853 16:53:23.465
4 1:26.015 +0.570 16:47:29.192 9 1:24.229  3:59:30.546 16:54:47.694
(33) linus holgersson 5 1:26.663 +1.218 16:48:55.855 10 1:24.733  3:59:30.042 16:56:12.427
1 16:43:06.866 6 1:25.977 +0.532 16:50:21.832 1 1:45552  3:59:09.223 16:57:57.979
2 1:24.872 +1.115 16:44:31.738 7 1:25.999 +0.554 16:51:47.831 12 1:27.918  3:59:26.857 16:59:25.897
3 1:23.932 +0.175 16:45:55.670 8 1:26.918 +1.473 16:53:14.749
4 1:23.757 16:47:19.427 9 1:25.445 16:54:40.194 (29) Olof Jansson
5 1:24.081 +0.324 16:48:43.508 10 1:25.821 +0.376 16:56:06.015 1 16:44:34.366
6 1:25.000 +1.243 16:50:08.508 1" 1:25.503 +0.058 16:57:31.518 2 1:24.323 +0.648 16:45:58.689
7 1:23.790 +0.033 16:51:32.298 12 1:26.123 +0.678 16:58:57.641 3 1:23.675 16:47:22.364
8 1:23.900 +0.143 16:52:56.198 4 1:24.377 +0.702 16:48:46.741
9 1:24.391 +0.634 16:54:20.589 (95) Melker Birgersson 5 2:48.606 +1:24.931 16:51:35.347
10 1:24.297 +0.540 16:55:44.886 1 16:43:13.944 6 0.001 -1:23.674 16:51:35.348
1 1:23.955 +0.198 16:57:08.841 2 1:28.377 +4.106 16:44:42.321 7 1:24.683 +1.008 16:53:00.031
12 1:24.170 +0.413 16:58:33.011 3 1:28.162 +3.891 16:46:10.483 8 1:23.602 -0.073 16:54:23.633
4 1:28.283 +4.012 16:47:38.766 9 1:24.823 +1.148 16:55:48.456
(66) Axel Wadsten 5 1:26.742 +2.471 16:49:05.508 10 1:20.386 -3.289 16:57:08.842
1 16:43:07.757 6 1:26.129 +1.858 16:50:31.637 11 1:27.813 +4.138 16:58:36.655
2 1:24.934 +0.843 16:44:32.691 7 1:25.905 +1.634 16:51:57.542
3 1:24.332 +0.241 16:45:57.023 8 1:25.469 +1.198 16:53:23.011 (99) Frida Pettersson
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Renault Junior Cup Gellerdsen 2,350 km
Race 2 2018-09-08 16:50 .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:41:38
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:43:23.007
2 1:39.057 +2.429 16:45:02.064
3 1:37.173 +0.545 16:46:39.237
4 1:38.794 +2.166 16:48:18.031
5 1:37.843 +1.215 16:49:55.874
6 1:43.736 +7.108 16:51:39.610
7 1:43.854 +7.226 16:53:23.464
8 1:39.612 +2.984 16:55:03.076
9 1:38.357 +1.729 16:56:41.433
10 1:37.156 +0.528 16:58:18.589
1 1:36.628 16:59:55.217
(21) Anton Bergstrom
1 16:43:12.460
2 1:24.699 +1.403 16:44:37.159
3 1:24.582 +1.286 16:46:01.741
4 1:23.385 +0.089 16:47:25.126
5 1:23.976 +0.680 16:48:49.102
6 1:23.296 16:50:12.398
7 1:23.410 +0.114 16:51:35.808
8 1:23.860 +0.564 16:52:59.668
9 1:23.964 +0.668 16:54:23.632
10 1:31.833 +8.537 16:55:55.465
(60) Anton Andersson
1 16:43:09.701
2 1:26.588 +0.272 16:44:36.289
3 1:26.403 +0.087 16:46:02.692
4 1:26.316 16:47:29.008
5 1:26.789 +0.473 16:48:55.797
6 1:31.836 +5.520 16:50:27.633
7 1:28.006 +1.690 16:51:55.639
Tavlingsledare Roger Edvardsson Orbits
Domarordférande Reine Eriksson
Tidtagningschef Anna Tallén www.mylaps.com
Tavlingssekreterare Monki Eklund Licensed to: Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb
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